
Product #

PTL-018033
PTL-018034
PTL-018035
PTL-018036
PTL-018037

PTL-020500
PTL-020501
PTL-020503

AQUA JOURNAL WATERCOLOR JOURNAL 5.375 x 3.5 L MIDNIGHT BLUE
AQUA JOURNAL WATERCOLOR JOURNAL 8 x 5 L MIDNIGHT BLUE
AQUA JOURNAL WATERCOLOR JOURNAL 5.5 x 5.5 L MIDNIGHT BLUE
AQUA JOURNAL WATERCOLOR JOURNAL 10 x 7 L MIDNIGHT BLUE
AQUA JOURNAL WATERCOLOR JOURNAL 11x 8.5 L MIDNIGHT BLUE

TRADITIONAL HARDBOUND SKETCHBOOK 4 x 6 BLACK
TRADITIONAL HARDBOUND SKETCHBOOK 5.5 x 8 BLACK
TRADITIONAL HARDBOUND SKETCHBOOK 8.5 x 11 BLACK

PTL-087939
PTL-087941

$20.99
$30.99
$28.49
$48.49
$50.99

$5.99
$10.49
$15.99

$10.49
$14.49

$7.56
$11.16
$10.26
$17.46
$18.36

$2.16
$3.78
$5.76

$3.78
$5.22

10
10
10
10
10

3
3
3

3
3

UTILITY SKETCHBOOK SOFT COVER 5.5 x 8.5
UTILITY SKETCHBOOK SOFT COVER 8.5 x 11

PTL-020600
PTL-020601
PTL-020402
PTL-020603
PTL-020403
PTL-020604

$5.99
$10.49
$14.99
$15.99
$21.49
$25.99

$2.16
$3.78
$5.40
$5.76
$7.74
$9.36

3
3
3
3
3
3

TRADITIONAL WIREBOUND SKETCHBOOK 4 x 6  MICRO PERF BLK
TRADITIONAL WIREBOUND SKETCHBOOK 5.5 x 8 MICRO PERF BLK
TRADITIONAL WIREBOUND SKETCHBOOK 7 x 10 MICRO PERF BLK
TRADITIONAL WIREBOUND SKETCHBOOK 8.5 x 11 MICRO PERF BLK
TRADITIONAL WIREBOUND SKETCHBOOK 9 x 12 MICRO PERF BLK
TRADITIONAL WIREBOUND SKETCHBOOK 11 x 14 MICRO PERF BLK

Item Description Regular
MSRP

Your
COST

Min
QTY

Order
QTY

FLASH SALE

TO ORDER
Call: 1-800-666-7881

Email: Orders@slsarts.com

Aqua Journals
Expertly milled, acid free paper provides the perfect weight and texture for 
watercolor journaling. The landscape oriented Aqua Journal is bound in a 
lay-flat design. Each journal has a ribbon marker, elastic brush holder and 
elastic band closure. 48 pages, 140 lb.  (300 gsm)

Traditional Sketchbook
Excellent for sketching, classwork and writing the Traditional Hardbound 
Sketchbooks are designed for lay-flat drawing. 220 pages (110 sheets) of 
bright white acid free drawing paper, 70 lb. (110 gsm)

Utility Sketchbook
The BIG Utility Sketch book has 288 pages of acid free 60 lb. (100 gsm) 
paper. This medium tooth sketch paper is excellent for all dry media.

Traditional Wire-Bound Sketch Books
160 pages (80 sheets) of acid free sketch paper 70 lb. (114 gsm). Sheets 
are micro-perforated for easy removal. Double wire-bound for strength. 
Excellent for sketching, classwork, and writing.

royalbrush.com @royalbrushart@Royal-Langnickel-Art-Craft

Offer valid now through July 31st

Orders placed by July 29th will be available by August 29th


