

Expertly milled, acid free paper provides the perfect weight and texture for watercolor journaling. The landscape oriented Aqua Journal is bound in a lay-flat design. Each journal has a ribbon marker, elastic brush holder and elastic band closure. 48 pages, 140 lb. (300 gsm)



Utility Sketchbook

The BIG Utility Sketch book has 288 pages of acid free 60 lb. (100 gsm) paper. This medium tooth sketch paper is excellent for all dry media.





Traditional Sketchbook

Excellent for sketching, classwork and writing the Traditional Hardbound Sketchbooks are designed for lay-flat drawing. 220 pages (110 sheets) of bright white acid free drawing paper, 70 lb. (110 gsm)





Traditional Wire-Bound Sketch Books

160 pages (80 sheets) of acid free sketch paper 70 lb. (114 gsm). Sheets are micro-perforated for easy removal. Double wire-bound for strength. Excellent for sketching, classwork, and writing.

Orders placed by July 29th will be available by August 29th

Product #	Item Description	Regular MSRP	Your COST	Min QTY	Order QTY
PTL-018033	AQUA JOURNAL WATERCOLOR JOURNAL 5.375 x 3.5 L MIDNIGHT BLUE	\$20.99	\$7.56	10	
PTL-018034	AQUA JOURNAL WATERCOLOR JOURNAL 8 x 5 L MIDNIGHT BLUE	\$30.99	\$11.16	10	
PTL-018035	AQUA JOURNAL WATERCOLOR JOURNAL 5.5 x 5.5 L MIDNIGHT BLUE	\$28.49	\$10.26	10	
PTL-018036	AQUA JOURNAL WATERCOLOR JOURNAL 10 x 7 L MIDNIGHT BLUE	\$48.49	\$17.46	10	
PTL-018037	AQUA JOURNAL WATERCOLOR JOURNAL 11x 8.5 L MIDNIGHT BLUE	\$50.99	\$18.36	10	
	T				
PTL-020500	TRADITIONAL HARDBOUND SKETCHBOOK 4 x 6 BLACK	\$5.99	\$2.16	3	
PTL-020501	TRADITIONAL HARDBOUND SKETCHBOOK 5.5 x 8 BLACK	\$10.49	\$3.78	3	
PTL-020503	TRADITIONAL HARDBOUND SKETCHBOOK 8.5 x 11 BLACK	\$15.99	\$5.76	3	
PTL-020600	TRADITIONAL WIREBOUND SKETCHBOOK 4 x 6 MICRO PERF BLK	\$5.99	\$2.16	3	
PTL-020601	TRADITIONAL WIREBOUND SKETCHBOOK 5.5 x 8 MICRO PERF BLK	\$10.49	\$3.78	3	
PTL-020402	TRADITIONAL WIREBOUND SKETCHBOOK 7 x 10 MICRO PERF BLK	\$14.99	\$5.40	3	
PTL-020603	TRADITIONAL WIREBOUND SKETCHBOOK 8.5 x 11 MICRO PERF BLK	\$15.99	\$5.76	3	
PTL-020403	TRADITIONAL WIREBOUND SKETCHBOOK 9 x 12 MICRO PERF BLK	\$21.49	\$7.74	3	
PTL-020604	TRADITIONAL WIREBOUND SKETCHBOOK 11 x 14 MICRO PERF BLK	\$25.99	\$9.36	3	
PTL-087939	UTILITY SKETCHBOOK SOFT COVER 5.5 x 8.5	\$10.49	\$3.78	3	
PTL-087941	UTILITY SKETCHBOOK SOFT COVER 8.5 x 11	\$14.49	\$5.22	3	



TO ORDER Email: Orders@slsarts.com

Offer valid now through July 31st





